
NEWSPAPER
STYLE

STYLE # 2 Want to watch a
tutorial on how
to use these?
CLICK HERE!

 Instagram Stories
 Large Fast Fact Sheets Printout 
 Large Recruitment Flyer Printout 
 Small Fast Fact Sheet Printout 
 Small Recruitment Flyer Printout 
 Sign-in Sheets

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.

https://www.canva.com/design/DAFUvr1iHVI/prARsBTuMfDapDx0gs0FNA/view?utm_content=DAFUvr1iHVI&utm_campaign=designshare&utm_medium=link&utm_source=publishsharelink&mode=preview
https://www.canva.com/design/DAFVNoBtMWk/n7A19co4oGzIoSM8MK8xDA/view?utm_content=DAFVNoBtMWk&utm_campaign=designshare&utm_medium=link&utm_source=publishsharelink&mode=preview
https://www.canva.com/design/DAFU3J8cW1w/L__PDJf_5iWH9zmatMQyvg/view?utm_content=DAFU3J8cW1w&utm_campaign=designshare&utm_medium=link&utm_source=publishsharelink&mode=preview
https://www.canva.com/design/DAFVOJydhSs/i3XeFZ4xAyWregd2fKEMDQ/view?utm_content=DAFVOJydhSs&utm_campaign=designshare&utm_medium=link&utm_source=publishsharelink&mode=preview
https://www.canva.com/design/DAFVOmsmaGg/t8Q19lVtU3PQPIqn8EltBQ/view?utm_content=DAFVOmsmaGg&utm_campaign=designshare&utm_medium=link&utm_source=publishsharelink&mode=preview
https://www.canva.com/design/DAFVNnkozYQ/OsJi8SXSY1EqLExyu5LmUg/view?utm_content=DAFVNnkozYQ&utm_campaign=designshare&utm_medium=link&utm_source=publishsharelink&mode=preview
https://vimeo.com/783314343/21781beb4a



